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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Extension to submit comments on draft water licence terms and conditions 

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Oct 20, 2017 at 8:44 AM
To: Ryan Vanengen <ryan.vanengen@agnicoeagle.com>, "Pinto, Melissa (EC) (melissa.pinto@canada.ca)"
<melissa.pinto@canada.ca>, "D'Aguiar, Mark (Mark.D'Aguiar@dfo-mpo.gc.ca)" <Mark.D'Aguiar@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>, "Watkinson,
Laura" <Laura.Watkinson@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>, Luis Manzo <dirlands@kivalliqinuit.ca>, Ian Parsons <Ian.Parsons@aandc-
aadnc.gc.ca>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>

Copying nwb in e-mail

 

On Fri, Oct 20, 2017 at 8:43 AM, Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> wrote: 
Good morning,
 
The comment deadline is extended to October 23, 2017 from October 17, 2017.
 
Regards,
 
Richard 
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